
Dominic Greco Rehearsal/Performance Schedule - 2024
All rehearsals are at Dover High School unless otherwise noted.

520 N Walnut St, Dover, OH 44622
​Parking available in the lot across Tornado Alley from the band room.

​

Thursday, April 25, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 2, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 9, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. -@ Dover Middle School
(2131 N Wooster Ave, Dover, OH 44622)

Thursday, May 16, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 23, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 26, Dover Canal Days Performance-6:30 pm

Monday, May 27, Tuscora Park Performance-7pm

Thursday, May 30, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 6, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 13, 6:30-9:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 20, Dover Deis Hill Performance-7pm

Tuesday, June 25, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 30, Tuscora Park Performance-7pm

Tuesday, July 2, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 11, 6:30-9:00 p.m.

Saturday, July 13, Claymont High School Performance-7pm

Thursday, July 18, 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Saturday, July 20, Sugarcreek Performance-7pm


